
 

 

 

    १५, ���ड रोड, कोलकाता- 700001/15, Strand Road, Kolkata- 700001  

    म�ुय अ�भयतंा का काया�लय / Office of the Chief Engineer. 

No.KOPT/KDS/Civ/T/2012/2025                                                    Dt.: 16.03.2015 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 

Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2012/81  Dated.11.03.2015. 

 

 

Name of Work: Miscellaneous conservancy upkeepment works inside K.P. Dry Dock, K.P. 

Dock-I (East and West) and K.P. Dock-II and disposal of the garbage/ waste 

to different bins inside the K.P. Docks for a period of one year from the date 

of placement of Work Order. 

 

Page No. In place of To be read as 

Page no. 5 of  
Price Bid 

Total  Amount= Rs. 32,10,280.00 
 

Total Amount = Rs. 25,43,958.50  
 

 

All other terms and conditions and clauses will be same as per original NIT No 

KOPT/KDS/CIV / T/2012/81 Dated.11.03.2015. 

 

 Sd/- 

                                                                                                  मु�य अ�भयंता / Chief Engineer 

 

KOLKATA PORT TRUST 
 

कोलकाता  प�तन  �यास 

�स�वल इंजी!नय"रगं �वभाग / Civil Engineering Department 


